3. Huzefa Salim Merchant 81,58,019 23.78 81,58,019 17.50
4. Munira Salim Merchant 81,58,020 23.78 81,58,020 17.50
 Sub Total (A)  3,26,32,075 95.12 3,26,32,075 70.02
 Promoter Group

5. Tasneem Huzefa Merchant 3 0.00 3 0.00
6. Rukhsana Zoeb Ratlamwala 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01

7.
Shamima Huned Mukadam and Huned
Roshanali Mukadam

7,520
0.02

7,520
0.02

8. Aliasger Kasim Navagharwala 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01
9. Shirin Kasim Navagharwala 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01

10. Mariyam Mikdad Merchant 3 0.00 3 0.00
11. Farida Mansur Abuwala 3760 0.01 3760 0.01

 Sub Total (B) 22,566 0.06 22,566 0.05
 Grand Total (A+B)  3,26,54,641  95.19 3,26,54,641  70.07

EA.  SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP AND ADDITIONAL TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS OF
THE COMPANY AS AT ALLOTMENT:

Sr.
No.

Pre-Issue shareholding as at the date of
Advertisement

Post-Issue shareholding as at Allotment (3)

Shareholders
Number of

Equity
Shares (2)

Share
Holding

(in
%) (2)

At the lower end of the
price band (₹131)

At the upper end of the
price band (₹138)

Number of
Equity

Shares (2)

Share
holding (in

%) (2)

Number of
Equity

Shares (2)

Share
holding (in

%) (2)

Promoters
1. Saleem Shabbir Merchant 81,58,018 23.78 81,58,018 17.50 81,58,018 17.50
2. Mikdad Saleem Merchant 81,58,018 23.78 81,58,018 17.50 81,58,018 17.50
3. Huzefa Salim Merchant 81,58,019 23.78 81,58,019 17.50 81,58,019 17.50
4. Munira Salim Merchant 81,58,020 23.78 81,58,020 17.50 81,58,020 17.50
 Sub Total (A) 3,26,32,075 95.12 3,26,32,075 70.02 3,26,32,075 70.02

Promoter Group

5
Tasneem Huzefa
Merchant

3 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00

6
Rukhsana Zoeb
Ratlamwala

3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01

7.
Shamima Huned
Mukadam and Huned
Roshanali Mukadam

7,520 0.02 7,520 0.02 7,520 0.02

8.
Aliasger Kasim
Navagharwala

3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01

9.
Shirin Kasim
Navagharwala

3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01 3,760 0.01

Safe Enterprises Retail Fixtures Limited

22

10.
Mariyam Mikdad
Merchant

3 0.00 3.00 0.00  3.00 0.00

11. Farida Mansur Abuwala 3760 0.01 3760 0.01 3760 0.01
 Sub Total (B) 22,566 0.06 22,566 0.05 22,566 0.05

Top 10 Shareholders

1.
India-Ahead Venture
Fund 8,12,000 2.37

8,12,000 1.74 8,12,000 1.74

2. Shreesumna Trade LLP  4,08,000 1.19 4,08,000 0.88 4,08,000 0.88

3.
Finavenue Capital Trust-
Finavenue Growth Fund

1,00,000 0.29 1,00,000 0.21 1,00,000 0.21

4. Sanjay Popatlal Jain 80,000 0.23 80,000 0.17 80,000 0.17
5. Vinod Kumar Lodha HUF 40,000 0.12 40,000 0.09 40,000 0.09
6. Anjuli Kothari 40,000 0.12 40,000 0.09 40,000 0.09
7. Honey Ahuja 21,489 0.06 21,489 0.05 21,489 0.05
8. Priyanka Aggarwal  17,012 0.05 17,012 0.04 17,012 0.04
9. Munish Aggarwal 17,012 0.05 17,012 0.04 17,012 0.04
10. Farida Mustafa Hararwala 11,280 0.03 11,280 0.02 11,280 0.02

 Sub Total (C) 15,46,793 4.51 15,46,793 3.32 15,46,793 3.32
 Total (A+B+C) 3,42,01,434 99.70 3,42,01,434 73.39 3,42,01,434 73.39

Notes:
1) The Promoter Group shareholder are Tasneem Huzefa Merchant, Rukhsana Zoeb Ratlamwala, Shamima Huned Mukadam & Huned

Roshanali Mukadam, Aliasger Kasim Navagharwala, Shirin Kasim Navagharwala, Farida Mansur Abuwala and Mariyam Mikdad
Merchant.

2) Includes all options that have been exercised until date of prospectus and any transfers of equity shares by existing shareholders after
the date of the pre-offer and price band advertisement until date of prospectus.

3) Based on the Offer price of ₹138 and subject to finalization of the basis of allotment.

F. SUMMARY OF FINANCIAL INFORMATION